
Member name ABN NO. ACN NO. Contact Name Address Phone Contact Email
SA Tenders and Contracts Contact 

Details
Adelaide

Fleurieu and 

Kangaroo 

Island

Limestone 

Coast

Murray and 

Mallee

Yorke and 

Mid North

Eyre and 

Western
Far North

Built Pty Ltd 24 083 928 045 083 928 045 Petar Vujajlovic
Level 1, 10 Franklin Street 

Adelaide SA 5000

08 8214 6600

0499 794 566
petarvukajlovic@built.com.au

petarvukajlovic@built.com.au

jackrobson@built.com.au
✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Chappell Builders Pty Ltd 53 113 667 799 113 667 799 Matt Sanders 2 Eton Road, Keswick SA 5035
08 8266 0799

0439 747 723
matt.sanders@chappell.com.au

Matt.sanders@chappell.com.au

Alf.salvatore@chappell.com.au
✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

FDC Construction & Fitout (SA) Pty 

Ltd
61 603 471 094 603 471 094 Gareth Arentz

2 / 45 Gilbert Street, Adelaide 

SA 5000

08 8425 8600

0438 137 788
garetha@fdcbuilding.com.au

garetha@fdcbuilding.com.au

jimmyp@fdcbuilding.com.au
✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Horizon Construction Services Pty 

Ltd
76 165 953 355 165 953 355 Matthew Pezzuto

Suite 2, 4-8 Angas Street, Kent 

Town SA 5067

08 7226 8077

0409 072 121
matthewp@horizoncs.com.au

matthewp@horizoncs.com.au

admin@horizoncs.com.au
✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Mossop Group Pty Ltd T/a Mossop 

Construction + Interiors
52 008 018 540 008 018 540 Peta-Marie Matschoss

155 Port Road, Hindmarsh SA 

5007

08 8 268 8699

0423 562 436

tenders@mossop.com.au

peta-marie.matschoss@mossop.com.au

tenders@mossop.com.au

Aaron.mossop@mossop.com.au
✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Partek Industries Pty Ltd 08 8351 7633 0413 940 551 Johnny Pesce
169-177 South Road Mile End SA 

5031

08 8351 7633

0413 940 551
jpesce@partek.com.au

blunn@partek.com.au

jpesce@partek.com.au
✓

Schiavello Construction (SA) Pty Ltd 74 169 525 446 169 525 446
Dale Sweeney

James Angus

14 Gilles Arcade, Adelaide SA 

5000

0487 789 953

0419 762 389

dsweeney@schiavello.com

jangus@schiavello.com

jangus@schiavello.com

jaylopez@schiavello.com
✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

SHAPE Australia Pty Limited 70 003 861 765 003 861 765 Grant Patterson
31 Waymouth Street, Adelaide 

SA 5000

08 8410 7770

0423 121 133
Grant.Patterson@shape.com.au

Dean.fraser@shape.com.au

SAEstimating@shape.com.au
✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Each Member is responsible for ensuring the above information is correct. 

It is at the sole discretion of the Department to take new Applications for the PSAPFOGBC. Organisations wishing to express interest are to contact neroli.hutchinson@sa.gov.au

Organisations must be prequalified in the Department's Prequalification System for General Building Contractors (with minimum rating of GB2 and F2) to be eligible for the Preferred Supply Arrangement.

Region extent can be found using the following link: https://location.sa.gov.au/viewer/?map=roads&x=139.93004&y=-34.87437&z=7&uids=20

24C102 PREFERRED SUPPLY ARRANGEMENT FOR PROPERTY FIT OUT GENERAL BUILDING CONTRACTORS (PSAPFOGBC)

PANEL EXPIRY: 30 SEPTEMBER 2027 + TWO 1-YEAR EXTENSION OPTIONS
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